London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 23 June
Train ID 2v12 | BUS | 2v16 | BUS | 2v20 | BUS | 2v24 | BUS | 2v28 | BUS | 2v32 | BUS | 2v36 | BUS | 2v40
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 07.57 08.57 09.57 1057 11.57 12.57 13.57 14,57
Harrow On The Hil 08.09 09.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09
Rickmansworth 08.19 09.19 10.19 11.19 1219 13.19 14.19 15.19
Chorleywood 08.24 09.24 10.24 11.24 12.24 13.24 14.24 15.24
Chalfont & Latimer 08.28 09.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28
AMERSHAM 0832 | .. [0932 .. |[1032| .. |11.32| .. |1232| .. [1332| .. |1432| .. |1532
Great Missenden 08.41 | 08.50 | 09.41 | 09.50 | 10.41 | 10.50 | 11.41 | 11.50 | 12.41 | 1250 | 13.41 | 13.50 | 14.41 | 14.50 | 15.41
Wendover 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00

Stoke Mandeville 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10

AYLESBURY 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30

London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 23 June
Train ID BUS | 2B42 | BUS | 2v44 | BUS | 2B46 | BUS | 2v48 | BUS | 2B50 | 2v52 | 2B54 | 256 | 2B58 | 2V60
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 | 17.57 | 18.27 | 1857 | 19.27 | 19.57
Harrow On The Hil 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 | 18.09 | 18.39 | 19.09 | 19.39 | 20.09
Rickmansworth 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 | 18.19 | 18.49 | 19.19 | 19.49 | 20.19
Chorleywood 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 | 18.24 | 1854 | 19.24 | 19.54 | 20.24
Chalfont & Latimer 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 | 18.28 | 18.58 | 19.28 | 19.58 | 20.28
AMERSHAM 1602 .. 1632 .. [17.02] .. |17.32] .. |18.02 1832 19.02 | 19.32 | 20.02 | 20.32
Great Missenden 1550 | 16.11 | 16.20 | 16.41 | 16.50 | 17.11 | 17.20 | 17.41 | 17.50 | 18.09 | 18.39 | 19.09 | 19.39 | 20.09 | 20.39
Wendover 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 | 18.15 | 18.45 | 19.15 | 19.45 | 20.15 | 20.45
Stoke Mandeville 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 | 18.19 | 18.49 | 19.19 | 19.49 | 20.19 | 20.49
AYLESBURY 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 1820 | 18.26 | 18.54 | 19.26 | 19.54 | 20.26 | 20.54
Aylesbury Vale Parkway A | 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.03 20.03 21.03
London to Harrow, Amersham, Aylesbury & Aylesbury Vale Parkway Sunday 23 June

Train ID 2V62 | 2V64 | 2V66 | 2B68 | 2V70 | 2B72 | 2B74
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep |20.27 | 20.57 | 21.27 | 21.57 | 22.27 | 22,57 | 23.27
Harrow On The Hill 20.39 | 21.09 | 21.39 | 22.09 | 22.39 | 23.09 | 23.39
Rickmansworth 2049 | 2119 | 21.49 | 22.19 | 2249 | 23.19 | 23.49
Chorleywood 2054 | 21.24 | 21.54 | 22.24 | 22.54 | 23.24 | 23.54
Chalfont & Latimer 20.58 | 21.28 | 21.58 | 22.28 | 22.58 | 23.28 | 23.58
AMERSHAM 21.02 | 21.32 | 22.02 | 22.32 | 23.02 | 23.32 | 00.02
Great Missenden 21.09 | 21.39 | 22.09 | 22.39 | 23.09 | 23.39 | 00.09
Wendover 21.15 | 2145 | 22.15 | 22.45 | 23.15 | 23.45 | 00.15
Stoke Mandeville 2119 | 2149 | 2219 | 22.49 | 23.19 | 23.49 | 00.19
AYLESBURY 21.24 | 2154 | 22.24 | 22.56 | 23.24 | 23.56 | 00.26
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Ar | 21.33 | 22.03 | 22.33 23.33

Page 1 of 2




Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 23 June
Train ID 2C01 | 2C04 | 2c05 | BUS | 2C12 | BUS | 2C15 | BUS | 2C22 | BUS | 2C26 | BUS | 2C32 | BUS | 2C36
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |07.13 0813 | .... |[08.40 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40

AYLESBURY 07.18 | 08.18 | 08.48 | 08.50 09.50 10.50 1150 12.50 13.50

Stoke Mandeville 07.22 | 08.22 | 08.52 | 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00

Wendover 07.26 | 08.26 | 08.56 [09.10 | .. [1040 .. |[1140 .. 1210 .. [1310| .. |1410| ..
Great Missenden 07.32 | 08.32 | 09.02 | 09.20 | 09.29 | 10.20 | 10.29 | 11.20 | 11.29 | 12.20 | 12.29 | 13.20 | 13.29 | 14.20 | 14.29
AMERSHAM 07.39 | 08.39 | 09.09 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36
Chalfont & Latimer 07.43 | 08.43 | 09.13 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40
Chorleywood 07.46 | 08.46 | 09.16 09.45 1045 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45
Rickmansworth 07.51 | 08.51 | 09.21 09.51 1051 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51
Harrow On The Hil 08.02 | 09.02 | 09.32 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 08.20 | 09.18 | 09.50 1017 1117 12.16 1317 14.20 15.20
Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 23 June
Train ID BUS | 2C42 | BUS | 2C44 | BUS | 2C46 | BUS | 2C50 | BUS | 2C52 | BUS | 2C54 | BUS | 2C56 | 2C60
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep | 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 1755 | ... | ...
AYLESBURY 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 18.05 | 18.15 | 18.48
Stoke Mandeville 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.19 | 18.52
Wendover 1510 | .. 1540 | .. 1610 .. |1640| .. 1710 .. |1740 .. 18.23 | 18.56
Great Missenden 15.20 | 15.29 | 15.50 | 15.59 | 16.20 | 16.29 | 16.50 | 16.59 | 17.20 | 17.29 | 17.50 | 17.59 18.29 | 19.02
AMERSHAM 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 | 19.09
Chalfont & Latimer 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 | 19.13
Chorleywood 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 | 19.16
Rickmansworth 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 | 19.21
Harrow On The Hil 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 | 19.32
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 16.17 16.50 17.16 17.50 18.17 18.50 19.20 | 19.48
Aylesbury Vale Parkway, Aylesbury, Amersham & Harrow to London Sunday 23 June

Train ID 2C62 | 2C65 | 2C67 | 2C70 | 2C72 | 2C73 | 2C80
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep 1913 | .... [ 2013 | .... | 21.13 | 21.43 | 2243
AYLESBURY 19.18 | 19.48 | 20.18 | 20.48 | 21.18 | 21.48 | 22.48
Stoke Mandeville 19.22 | 19.52 | 20.22 | 20.52 | 21.22 | 21.52 | 22.52
Wendover 19.26 | 19.56 | 20.26 | 20.56 | 21.26 | 21.56 | 22.56
Great Missenden 19.32 | 20.02 | 20.32 | 21.02 | 21.32 | 22.02 | 23.02
AMERSHAM 19.39 | 20.09 | 20.39 | 21.09 | 21.39 | 22.09 | 23.09
Chalfont & Latimer 19.43 | 20.13 | 20.43 | 21.13 | 21.43 | 22.13 | 2313
Chorleywood 19.46 | 20.16 | 20.46 | 21.16 | 21.46 | 22.16 | 23.16
Rickmansworth 19.51 | 20.21 | 20.51 | 21.21 | 21.51 | 22.21 | 23.21
Harrow On The Hill 20.02 | 20.32 | 21.02 | 21.32 | 22.02 | 22.32 | 23.32
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr | 20.20 | 20.50 | 21.20 | 21.50 | 22.20 | 22.50 | 23.48

Page 2 of 2




